Sudbadischer Sportschitzenverband
Ligaleiter: Peter Késer, Ginsterweg 1, 78144 Schramberg, 07729/8255, 0172/8003032, phwkoeser@t-online.de

Luftgewehr Rundenwettkdmpfe Terminplan 2021/2022

Verbandsliga Schwarzwald

1 SSV Tennenbronn 2
2 SSV Tennenbronn 3
3 SV Aasenl

4 SSV Roétenbach 1

1 RWK 24.10.2021

Tennenbronn 3 : Aasen 1

Schénwald 1 Tennenbronn 2
Schonach 1 Rétenbach 1
Tannheim 1 Breitnau 1

5. RWK 09.01.2022

Tennenbronn 3 : Tannheim 1
Rotenbach 1 Breitnau 1
Tennenbronn 2 Schonach 1
Aasen 1 Schénwald 1
1
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8

5 SV Schénwald 1
6 SV Tannheim 1
7 SSV Schonach 1
8 SV Breithau 1

2. RWK 07.11.2021

Schénwald 1

Aasen 1

Tennenbronn 2
Roétenbach 1

: Tennenbronn 3
. Schonach 1

: Breitnau 1

. Tannheim 1

6. RWK 23.01.2022

Rétenbach 1
Tannheim 1

Breitnau 1

Schonach 1

Mannschaftsfuhrer
. SSV Tennenbronn 2

SV Aasenl

SV Breithau 1
SSV Rétenbach 1
SV  Schoénwald
SV Tannheim 1
SV Schonach 1

. SSV Tennenbronn 3

. Tennenbronn 3
. Tennenbronn 2
. Aasenl

. Schoénwald 1

Alexandra Koser
Jan Buchholz
Annika Wehrle
Benedikt Zipfel
Gebhard Kienzler
Philip Merz
Andreas Hug
Simone Hug

3. RWK 21.11.2021
Tennenbronn 3
Breitnau 1
Tannheim 1
Tennenbronn 2

7. RWK 06.02.2022
Tennenbronn 3
Aasen 1
Schoénwald 1
Schonach 1

07729/8255
0176/70951469
0151/22220303
0174/9731469
07722/869459
07705/978910
0178/8233034
0170/8229770

Schonach 1
Schoénwald 1
Aasen 1
Roétenbach 1

Tennenbronn 2
Roétenbach 1
Tannheim 1
Breitnau 1

0160/6380133

0157/74485292
0160/1641935

4. RWK 05.12.2021

Breitnau 1 Tennenbronn 3
Schonach 1 Tannheim 1
Schoénwald 1 Rotenbach 1
Aasen 1 Tennenbronn 2



